A245 A246
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  SR/SSR series
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  SR/SSR series
200 C7SR 06 01 200 Rー
SR/SSR series　Standardized Rolled Ball Screws
●Accuracy Grade & Axial play

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0401-250R250C7 180 Ct7 200 250 ±0.03 ー 0.200 ～0.020
ー 560 790
SR0401-250R250C10 180 Ct10 200 250 ±0.14 ー 0.400 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0401K-100R100C7 80 Ct7 100 ー ±0.02 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 300 430
SR0401K-100R100C10 80 Ct10 100 ー ±0.07 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.6

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0402-250R250C7 180 Ct7 200 250 ±0.03 ー 0.200 ～0.020
ー 420 570
SR0402-250R250C10 180 Ct10 200 250 ±0.14 ー 0.400 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ3.3
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0402 Shaft dia.φ4　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0504-250R250C7 175 Ct7 200 250 ±0.03 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 470 720
SR0504-250R250C10 175 Ct10 200 250 ±0.14 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0601K-200R200C7 175 Ct7 200 ー ±0.03 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 560 950
SR0601K-200R200C10 175 Ct10 200 ー ±0.14 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0601-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.04 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 680 1200
SR0601-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.17 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0602-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.04 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 750 1200
SR0602-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.17 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.0
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ5.1
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0602 Shaft dia.φ6　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0606-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.04 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 870 1450
SR0606-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.17 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.0

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0610-300R300C7 225 Ct7 250 300 ±0.04 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 950 1600
SR0610-300R300C10 225 Ct10 250 300 ±0.17 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.2

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0801-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 780 1650
SR0801-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0801K-230R230C7 200 Ct7 230 ー ±0.03 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 650 1300
SR0801K-230R230C10 200 Ct10 230 ー ±0.16 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0802-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 2400 4100
SR0802-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ6.6
Number of circuit 3.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0802 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L2
Ｌ1（Accuracy guaranteed area）（25） （25）
φ

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0802K-230R230C7 200 Ct7 230 ー ±0.03 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 1300 2300
SR0802K-230R230C10 200 Ct10 230 ー ±0.16 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.2
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ7.0
Number of circuit 1×3
Material
Shaft S55C
Nut SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0802K Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0802.5-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 1850 3000
SR0802.5-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ6.3
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0802.5 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2.5mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
Ｌ1（Accuracy guaranteed area）
φ
15

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0805-400R400C7 320 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 1850 3000
SR0805-400R400C10 320 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ6.6
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0805 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0808-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 2200 3800
SR0808-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0810-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 2200 3800
SR0810-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR0812-400R400C7 320 Ct7 350 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 2200 4000
SR0812-400R400C10 320 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1002K-230R230C7 200 Ct7 230 ー ±0.03 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 1450 3000
SR1002K-230R230C10 200 Ct10 230 ー ±0.16 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.2
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ9.0
Number of circuit 1×3
Material
Shaft S55C
Nut SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1002K Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L1（Accuracy guaranteed area）
C0.5
21

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1002-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.05 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 2700 5300
SR1002-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ8.6
Number of circuit 3.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1002 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L2
L1（Accuracy guaranteed area）（25） （25）
C0.5

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1004-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 3000 5200
SR1004-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.0
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ8.2
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1004 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 4mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1005-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 3000 5200
SR1005-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.0
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ8.2
Number of circuit 2.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1005 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L2
L1（Accuracy guaranteed area）（25） （25）
30°

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1010-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 3300 5900
SR1010-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.0

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1015-450R450C7 365 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 3300 6400
SR1015-450R450C10 365 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.0

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1020-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 2100 4000
SR1020-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1202-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 3000 6400
SR1202-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ10.6
Number of circuit 3.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1202 Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L2
Ｌ1（Accuracy guaranteed area）（25） （25）
5

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1202K-280R280C7 250 Ct7 280 ー ±0.04 ー 0.080 ～0.020
ー 1600 3700
SR1202K-280R280C10 250 Ct10 280 ー ±0.19 ー 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.2
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ11.0
Number of circuit 1×3
material
Shaft S55C
Nut SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1202K Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1210-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.06 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 5100 9800
SR1210-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.28 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.381

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1402-500R500C7 425 Ct7 450 500 ±0.07 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 3200 7500
SR1402-500R500C10 425 Ct10 450 500 ±0.31 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ12.6
Number of circuit 3.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1402 Shaft dia.φ14　Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1404-500R500C7 415 Ct7 450 500 ±0.07 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 5700 11600
SR1404-500R500C10 415 Ct10 450 500 ±0.31 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.381
Number of thread 1
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ11.8
Number of circuit 3.7×1
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1404 Shaft dia.φ14　Lead 4mm Ct7&Ct10
see below
L2
L1（Accuracy guaranteed area）（25） （25）
PCD 36

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1505-1000R1000C10 965 Ct10 ― 1000 ±0.7 0.21 0.400 ～0.050 ー 8900 17000
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ3.175

Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ3.175
Number of thread 2
Thread direction Right
Shaft root dia. φ12.2
Number of circuit 2.7×2
Material
Shaft SUJ2
Nut SCM415
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1505 Shaft dia.φ15　Lead 5mm Ct10
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1510-1000R1000C10 955 Ct10 ― 1000 ±0.7 0.21 0.400 ～0.050 ー 12000 25000
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1510 Shaft dia.φ15　Lead 10mm Ct10
see below

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SR1520-1000R1000C10 945 Ct10 ― 1000 ±0.7 0.21 0.400 ～0.050 ー 8000 16000
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1520 Shaft dia.φ15　Lead 20mm Ct10
Unit：mm

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSR0801-400C7 335 Ct7 352 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 630 1250
SSR0801-400C10 335 Ct10 352 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit ：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSR0601-300C7 240 Ct7 257 300 ±0.04 ー 0.120 ～0.020
ー 560 900
SSR0601-300C10 240 Ct10 257 300 ±0.17 ー 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit ：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSR1002-400C7 320 Ct7 347 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.080 ～0.020
ー 2200 4000
SSR1002-400C10 320 Ct10 347 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.160 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit ：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

5
-0
.1
0
（
φ
9.
7）
8
φ
8
40
°
45Ｌ1（Ｑｕｅｎｃｈｅｄ ａｒｅａ）
Standard products in stock SSR series
SSR1002 　Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 2mm Ct7＆Ct10Stainless
Unit ：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSR0802-400C7 325 Ct7 352 400 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ～0.020
ー 1950 3100
SSR0802-400C10 325 Ct10 352 400 ±0.24 0.21 0.240 ～0.050
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit ：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ1.5875

30°
4-φ4.5
30°
（
φ
7.
7）
φ
37
408 Ｌ1（Ｑｕｅｎｃｈｅｄ ａｒｅａ）
40
°
φ
6
Standard products in stock SSR series
SSR0802 　Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2mm Ct7＆Ct10Stainless